Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Borsodi Bettina
MINNIE MOUSE FAN MALNA ||
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Balatonvilagos CDN-A/B

Pulai Lovaspark, 2024-08-10
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Maximum

Penalty points

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

250

6.6
6.1
6.7
6.3

40

Total point

145

25.7

Technical %

58.000%

Quality %

64.250%

TOTAL %

58.000%

64.250%

*PPP %

- 0.000%

- 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP%

58.000%

64.250%

FINAL SCORE %

61.125%

C: Péter HANSAGHY (HUN) B: Annamaria Dr. GYORFI (HUN) Mariette WASSIBAUER (HUN)

*PPP% - penalty percentage point
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