

RESULT SHEET

FEI GYERMEK CSAPATFELADAT

Rider: Borsodi Bettina
 Horse: MINNIE MOUSE FAN MALNA
 Nationality:



Balatonvilágos CDN-A/B
 Pulai Lovaspark, 2024-08-10

	E	H	C	M	B	coefficient
1			6.0			
2			6.0			
3			5.5			
4			6.0			
5			4.0			2
6			5.5			2
7			4.5			2
8			6.5			
9			7.0			2
10			5.5			
11			6.0			
12			6.0			
13			5.5			
14			7.0			
15			6.0			2
16			4.0			
17			6.5			2
18			7.0			
19			7.0			
1			0.0		6.6	
2			0.0		6.1	
3			0.0		6.7	
4			0.0		6.3	
Maximum			250		40	
Penalty points						
Total point			145		25.7	
Technical %			58.000%			
Quality %					64.250%	
TOTAL %			58.000%		64.250%	
*PPP %			- 0.000%		- 0.000%	
TOTAL%-PPP%			58.000%		64.250%	
FINAL SCORE %					61.125%	

C: Péter HANSÁGHY (HUN) B: Annamária Dr. GYÖRFI (HUN) Mariette SÁNDOR-WASSIBAUER (HUN)